
Starters

Mains

APPETISER SHARING PLATTER
Crispy tuna, Shrimp uramaki sushi roll, Charred honey, sesame & soy chicken and

Fried halloumi, pomegranate & Greek yoghurtor
Hummus & rose harissa tostada, Avocado dragon sushi roll, Soy & sake aubergine, tofu & zucchini skewer 

and Edamame beans with smoked salt (vg)

DESSERT SHARING PLATTER
Yuzu & passionfruit pavlova, Raspberry & white chocolate roulade, Peanut butter marquise & Raspberry, 

blackberry & white chocolate ice lolly

VENISON TATAKI
Soy & mirin dressing, pickled apple

TEMPURA SOFT SHELL CRAB
Chilli & cucumber relish, Thai basil mayonnaise

CRISPY DUCK SALAD
Cashews, watermelon, hoisin
SEARED SCALLOPS

Pancetta jam, herb salad
PANKO SMOKED TOFU

Coriander & lime vegan mayonnaise, soy sesame dressing

MISO BLACKENED COD
Pickled shimiji mushrooms, crispy kale, pickled ginger

FILLET OF BEEF
Celeriac & tru�e mash, red wine jus

SALMON FILLET
Rosemary crust, charred gem lettuce, Champagne & keta caviar cream

YUZU LEMON CHICKEN
Grilled half chicken, radish & carrot salad

MISO & HARISSA ROASTED VEGETABLES
Aubergine, courgette, soy herb yoghurt, pomegranate, pine nuts (vg)

Victors fries, Sweet potato mash, Tempura green beans & Broccolini for the table

Upgrade to our Tomahawk Rib Eye 1kg to share (£10 supplement per guest)
Add a grilled ½ Lobster (£10 supplement)



£95 PER PERSON

Includes a glass of Champagne on arrival

with
NEW YEAR’S EVE

Allergens and Intolerances: All of our dishes are prepared in kitchens where allergens are present and where fresh food is prepared. We use 
ingredients containing Gluten (Wheat, Barley, Oats) Eggs, Milk, Soy, Celery, Sulphites, Nuts, Peanuts, Fish, Molluscs, Crustacea, Mustard, and 
Sesame. Please note that not all ingredients are listed in our menu descriptions. Due to the possible risk of cross contamination, we are unable to 
guarantee the absence of traces of allergens. If you have particular dietary requirements or intolerances to allergens, we ask that you speak to a 
member our team before ordering. Whilst we take every care to remove them, Fish & Shellfish may contain small bones or pieces of shell. All 
weights stated are approximate, pre-cooked quantities. We have Chicken & Steaks from Halal certified suppliers available on request. We are 

happy to prepare dishes with non-gluten-containing ingredients upon request but may not always be able to substitute all elements of a dish. Full 
information on menu allergens is available at www.victors.co.uk/allergens-guide A discretionary service charge of will be applied to all tables. 


